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The place from Bellingham offers 91 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $17.0. What User likes

about On Rice Thai Bistro:
was an absolute joy! | had her drunk noodles to go and enjoyed it in a brewery a little away, which allowed (and
promotes) outside the food. was one of the best meals | had on my trip to wa. 10/10 would go back. read more.

What User doesn't like about On Rice Thai Bistro:
Pad Thai drowned in tamarind sauce, cannot taste anything else. Tom Kha soup had only onion slices and was
extremely sour. Won't be coming here for thai food. It seems all the On Rice chains share a lack of effort in their
food, if you order Thai food anywhere in the Bellevue or Seattle, you'll see what authentic Thai food that is. read
more. On Rice Thai Bistro The groundbreaking Asian fusion cuisine will thrill you, the perfect balance of
traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, meals from Thailand are prepared here with the well-
known spices and (fish-) sauces. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, on the daily specials there
are also a lot of Asian meals.
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[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
CRAB FRIED RICE
(]
Pizza
GARLIC DELIGHT

Soups

TOM KAH SOUP

Meat dishes

YELLOW CURRY

Sauces

ERDNUSSSAUCE

fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON

Foodora Specials

PHAD THAI

Spirits

AMERICANO

Main Course

GYOZA

Homemade Sauces
SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE
Main

SWIMMING RAMA

$24.0

$19.0

$16.0

$20.0

$13.0

$19.0

$13.0

$6.0

$19.0

Tried noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLE

Noodle Dishes

RAMA NOODLE

Tunch Specials

BAMEE HANG

Salad and Soup

TOM YUM SOUP

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Enten - Gerichle

DUCK CURRY

fiind Spezialitit

MANGO BEEF

Smoothie

| LOVE VEGGIES
Japanisches Curry
SALMON CURRY

Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Popular Dishes

HOT BASIL

$19.0

$20.0

$19.0

$16.0

$11.0

$30.0

$22.0

$19.0

$27.0

$19.0
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Thai Dishes
YUM SALAD

Vegetable dishes

VEGGIES CURRY

House Special

BANGKOK NOODLES

Modifiers

LARGE SIDE SALAD

Popular Ttems

PHAD SE EW

Stir fry

THAI KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Salads & Soup

SMALL SIDE SALAD

From The Wok

LEMON GRASS CHICKEN

Special Order

SPICY EGGPLANT

Hot fintipasto

SAUTEED EGGPLANT

Vorspeisen

GOONG TOD

$19.0

$20.0

$16.0

$16.0

$19.0

$22.0

$9.0

$22.0

$19.0

$20.0

$15.0

Healthy Menu

STEAMED CHICKEN $19.0

Thai Style Salads

LARB SALAD $16.0

Noodle Selections

EMPEROR NOODLE $22.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Noodles & Rice Dish

YELLOW CURRY NOODLES $19.0
Dinner Tried Rice Dishes

ON RICE'S FRIED RICE $19.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Uncategorized

YELLOW CURRY FRIED RICE $19.0
PAPAYA SALAD $16.0
CRYING TIGER SALAD $19.0
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[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
CRAB

Main Dishes
RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY

Curries
PANANG CURRY
MUSSAMUN CURRY

Beverages

THAI ICED COFFEE
THAI ICED TEA

[] y 4
Dinner Entrées
PRIKKHING SUPREME
GINGER PLEASANT

Stir-fried Entries
EMPEROR'S CASHEW
| AM SWEET AND SOUR

Dinner Veggie Dishes
PAD PAK WINE SAUCE
MONK'S PARTY

Ingredients Used
TRAVEL
TOFU

$15.0

$20.0
$20.0

$20.0
$20.0

$5.5
$5.5

$19.0
$19.0

$19.0
$19.0

$13.3
$19.0

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
PLAIN FRIED RICE

BASIL FRIED RICE
GINGER FRIED RICE

Side Order
BROWN RICE

LARGE PEANUT SAUCE
SMALL PEANUT SAUCE

Dinner Noodle Soups
TOM KAH NOODLES

SEN LEK NOODLES
BUDDHA'S WONTON

Dinner Noodle Stir Fry
PHAD CRYSTAL

ON RICE SEN YAI NOODLES
SOBER NOODLE

Dinner CHEF Specials
PATTAYA MEDLEY

SARM SA HAI

AVOCADO RED CURRY CHICKEN
KRA PAO KAl DOW

CHU CHI HALIBUT

fippetizers
SPRING ROLLS
FRESH ROLLS
CURRY PUFF

MIANG KUM

$18.0
$19.0
$19.0

$4.3
$6.0
$4.0

$19.0
$18.0
$16.0

$19.0
$19.0
$20.0

$24.0
$24.0
$24.0
$20.0
$28.0

$10.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0



On Rice Thai Bistro Menu

SATAY 4 SKEWERS $15.0 CUCUMBER SALAD $6.0
SATAY 2 SKEWERS $9.0 JASMINE RICE $3.5
ON RICE NIBBLES $28.0 STICKY RICE $5.0

STEAMED VEGGIES $16.0
Side dishes STEAMED TOFU $16.0

ORANGE SAUCE $19.0 STEAMED NOODLES $10.0
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On Rice Thai Bistro

1224 Harris Ave, 98225, Opening Hours:

Bellingham, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:15
Tuesday 11:00 -21:15
Wednesday 11:00 -21:15
Thursday 11:00 -21:15
Friday 11:00 -21:15
Saturday 11:30 -21:15
Sunday 11:30 -21:15
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