





https://menulist.menu 1224 Harris Ave, 98225, Bellingham, US, United States +13606769995 - http://www.onrice.biz









The place from Bellingham offers **91** different <u>meals and drinks on the card</u> at an average \$17.0. What <u>User</u> likes about On Rice Thai Bistro:

was an absolute joy! I had her drunk noodles to go and enjoyed it in a brewery a little away, which allowed (and promotes) outside the food. was one of the best meals I had on my trip to wa. 10/10 would go back. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about On Rice Thai Bistro:

Pad Thai drowned in tamarind sauce, cannot taste anything else. Tom Kha soup had only onion slices and was extremely sour. Won't be coming here for thai food. It seems all the On Rice chains share a lack of effort in their food, if you order Thai food anywhere in the Bellevue or Seattle, you'll see what authentic Thai food that is. <a href="mailto:read">read</a> more. On Rice Thai Bistro The *groundbreaking Asian fusion cuisine* will thrill you, the perfect balance of traditional dishes and exciting new creations will amaze!, meals from Thailand are prepared here with the well-known spices and (fish-) sauces. You can also look forward to fine <a href="mailto:vegetarian">vegetarian</a> cuisine, on the daily specials there are also a lot of **Asian meals.** 

To the second	
1	

Rice dishes		Fried noodles	
CRAB FRIED RICE	\$24.0	DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$19.0
Pizza		Noodle Dishes	
GARLIC DELIGHT	\$19.0	RAMA NOODLE	\$20.0
Soups		Lunch Specials	
TOM KAH SOUP	\$16.0	BAMEE HANG	\$19.0
Meat dishes		Salad and Soup	
YELLOW CURRY	\$20.0	TOM YUM SOUP	\$16.0
Sauces		Asian specialties	
ERDNUSSSAUCE		EDAMAME	\$11.0
Appetizer		Enten – Gerichte	
CRAB RANGOON	\$13.0	DUCK CURRY	\$30.0
Foodora Specials		Rind Spezialitäten	
PHAD THAI	\$19.0	MANGO BEEF	\$22.0
Spirits		Smoothie	
AMERICANO		I LOVE VEGGIES	\$19.0
Main Course		Japanisches Curry	
GYOZA	\$13.0	SALMON CURRY	\$27.0
Homemade Sauces		Fried Rice	
SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$6.0	FRIED RICE	
Main		Popular Dishes	
SWIMMING RAMA	\$19.0	HOT BASIL	\$19.0

	NO.
	STATE OF
	W. K.

Thai Dishes		Healthy Menu	
YUM SALAD	\$19.0	STEAMED CHICKEN	\$19.0
Vegetable dishes		Thai Style Salads	
VEGGIES CURRY	\$20.0	LARB SALAD	\$16.0
House Special		Noodle Selections	
BANGKOK NOODLES	\$16.0	EMPEROR NOODLE	\$22.0
Modifiers		Condiments and Sauces	
LARGE SIDE SALAD	\$16.0	CURRY	
Popular Items		Noodles & Rice Dish	
PHAD SE EW	\$19.0	YELLOW CURRY NOODLES	\$19.0
Stir Fry		Dinner Fried Rice Dishes	J
THAI KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$22.0	ON RICE'S FRIED RICE	\$19.0
Salads & Soup		Restaurant Category	
SMALL SIDE SALAD	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN	
From The Wok		These types of dishes are	
LEMON GRASS CHICKEN	\$22.0	being served	
Special Order		NOODLES	
SPICY EGGPLANT	\$19.0	Uncategorized	
Hot Antipasto		YELLOW CURRY FRIED RICE	\$19.0
SAUTEED EGGPLANT	\$20.0	Salads	
Vanstais an		PAPAYA SALAD	\$16.0
Vorspeisen	<b>645.0</b>	CRYING TIGER SALAD	\$19.0
GOONG TOD	\$15.0		

			1 110
Main courses		Fried rice	
CALAMARI	\$15.0	PLAIN FRIED RICE	\$18.0
CRAB		BASIL FRIED RICE	\$19.0
		GINGER FRIED RICE	\$19.0
Main Dishes			
RED CURRY	\$20.0	Side Order	
GREEN CURRY	\$20.0	BROWN RICE	\$4.3
		LARGE PEANUT SAUCE	\$6.0
Curries		SMALL PEANUT SAUCE	\$4.0
PANANG CURRY	\$20.0		
MUSSAMUN CURRY	\$20.0	Dinner Noodle Soups	
		TOM KAH NOODLES	\$19.0
Beverages		SEN LEK NOODLES	\$18.0
THAI ICED COFFEE	\$5.5	BUDDHA'S WONTON	\$16.0
THAI ICED TEA	\$5.5		
		Dinner Noodle Stir Fry	
Dinner Entrées		PHAD CRYSTAL	\$19.0
PRIKKHING SUPREME	\$19.0	ON RICE SEN YAI NOODLES	\$19.0
GINGER PLEASANT	\$19.0	SOBER NOODLE	\$20.0
Stir-fried Entries		Dinner CHEF Specials	
EMPEROR'S CASHEW	\$19.0	PATTAYA MEDLEY	\$24.0
I AM SWEET AND SOUR	\$19.0	SARM SA HAI	\$24.0
		AVOCADO RED CURRY CHICKEN	\$24.0
Dinner Veggie Dishes		KRA PAO KAI DOW	\$20.0
PAD PAK WINE SAUCE	\$13.3	CHU CHI HALIBUT	\$28.0
MONK'S PARTY	\$19.0		
		Appetizers	
Ingredients Used		SPRING ROLLS	\$10.0
TRAVEL		FRESH ROLLS	\$13.0
TOFU		CURRY PUFF	\$15.0
		MIANG KUM	\$15.0

SATAY 4 SKEWERS	<b>\$15.0</b>	<b>CUCUMBER SALAD</b>	\$6.0
SATAY 2 SKEWERS	\$9.0	JASMINE RICE	\$3.5
ON RICE NIBBLES	\$28.0	STICKY RICE	\$5.0
		STEAMED VEGGIES	\$16.0
Side dishes		STEAMED TOFU	\$16.0
ORANGE SAUCE	\$19.0	STEAMED NOODLES	\$10.0



#### On Rice Thai Bistro

1224 Harris Ave, 98225, Bellingham, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:15 Tuesday 11:00 -21:15 Wednesday 11:00 -21:15 Thursday 11:00 -21:15 Friday 11:00 -21:15 Saturday 11:30 -21:15 Sunday 11:30 -21:15

